The Honest Tipster Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Honest Tipster. The Honest Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:00 Beverley |Bollin Joan 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 68.45
E/W Double 31st 2.00 Win 3.80 64.45
13:50 Original Choice 17.00
Goodwood
18:00 Beverley |Bollin Joan 17.00
Each Way 31st 13:50 Original Choice 17.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 60.65
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 20:10 Galway |[Bit Of Banter 8.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 57.65
Each Way 30th 19:15 Windsor |Red Alert 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 59.65
Each Way 30th 17:55 Galway |Storm Rising 15.00 2.00 Win 1 15.75 61.65
Each Way 30th 16:50 Lingfield |Ask The Guru 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.9
(A.W)
E/W Patent 30th 7.00 Loss -7.00 50.9
14:00 Ayr Inglorious 15.00
15:50 Lingfield |Powerful 15.00
(A.W) Society
16:50 Lingfield |Ask The Guru 15.00
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 15:50 Lingfield |Powerful 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 57.9
(A.W) Society
Each Way 30th 15:30 Ayr Mywayistheonl 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 62.9
yway
Each Way 30th 14:00 Ayr Inglorious 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.9
Each Way 29th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Aunty Ann 9.00 5.00 Win 1 14.40 72.9
Each Way 29th 16:35 Cheer The Title 15.00 5.00 Win 2 6.25 58.5
Pontefract
Each Way 29th 16:05 Requinto Dawn 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 52.25
Pontefract
Each Way 29th 15:55 Bid Adieu 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 57.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Patent 29th 7.00 Win 4.29 55.75
13:50 What A Party 26.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
16:05 Requinto Dawn 26.00
Pontefract
17:20 Uttoxeter|Aunty Ann 26.00
Each Way 29th 13:50 What A Party 26.00 2.00 Non-runner - 51.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 29th 13:20 Billy's Boots 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 51.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Patent 28th 7.00 Loss -7.00 53.46
14:45 Indian Chief 15.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
17:00 York Appointed 15.00
17:20 Ascot Noble Gift 15.00
Each Way 28th 17:20 Ascot Noble Gift 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 60.46
Each Way 28th 17:10 Shamshon 6.50 5.00 Win 1 9.45 60.46
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Patent 28th 7.00 Win 0.96 51.01
15:00 Ascot Ripp Orf 5.00
17:00 York Appointed 5.00
17:10 Shamshon 5.00
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 28th 17:00 York Appointed 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50.05
Each Way 28th 16:35 Vent De Force 26.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 55.05
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 28th 15:40 Ascot Cracksman 3.75 5.00 Non-runner - 57.05
Each Way 28th 15:15 York Euro 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 57.05
Nightmare
Each Way 28th 15:00 Ascot Cardsharp 15.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 59.05
Each Way 28th 15:00 Ascot Ripp Orf 10.00 2.00 Win 3 1.25 61.05
Each Way 28th 14:45 Indian Chief 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 59.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Win 16.56 59.8
18:30 York Ninjago 11.00
18:40 Xtara 11.00
Newmarket
(July)
20:05 Down Sennockian 11.00
Royal Star
Each Way 27th 20:05 Down Sennockian 12.00 5.00 Win 1 33.00 43.24
Royal Star
Each Way 27th 19:10 Easy Tiger 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 10.24
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 27th 18:40 Xtara 34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 10.24
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 27th 18:30 York Ninjago 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -3.76
Single 27th 16:20 Thirsk  |lron Sky 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 1.24
Each Way 27th 15:45 Thirsk  |No Lippy 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.26
Each Way 26th 17:50 Gentle Look 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -6.26
Doncaster
Each Way 25th 17:10 Catterick |Deben 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -1.26
E/W Patent 25th 7.00 Loss -7.00 3.74
13:50 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 4.33
(A.W)
16:10 Catterick |Merry Banter 4.33
17:10 Catterick |Deben 4.33
Single 25th 16:10 Catterick |Merry Banter 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.74
Each Way 25th 14:50 Lingfield |Hazarfan 13.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 15.74
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 13:50 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.74
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 20:30 Tingo In The 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 19.74
Nottingham Tale
Each Way 24th 20:00 Turquoise Bay 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 21.74
Nottingham
Each Way 24th 19:00 Cappananty 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.36
Nottingham Con
Each Way 24th 18:30 Red Tycoon 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.36
Nottingham
Each Way 24th 18:10 Shyarch 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25.36
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 15:35 Ffos Las |Avocadeau 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 27.36
Each Way 24th 14:20 Military 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 29.36
Musselburgh |Madame
Single 23rd 21:00 Beverley [Bollin Joan 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 19.76
Each Way 23rd 20:30 Beverley |Kylie Style 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 9.76
Single 23rd 19:30 Beverley |Bit Of A Quirke 2.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.76
E/W Patent 23rd 7.00 Loss -7.00 13.76
15:35 Ayr | Am Dandy 9.00
17:40 Windsor |Tripartite 9.00
20:30 Beverley [Kylie Style 9.00
Each Way 23rd 17:40 Windsor |Tripartite 18.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.76
Each Way 23rd 15:35 Ayr | Am Dandy 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25.76




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Treble 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.76
13:50 Newton |Cotton Club 3.50
Abbot
14:55 Curragh |Caspian Prince 3.50
17:50 Curragh |Air Supremacy 3.50
E/W Patent 21st 7.00 Win 21.30 28.76
14:35 Curragh |Guaranteed 3.00
15:15 Market |Too Many 3.00
Rasen Diamonds
17:30 Curragh |Sea Of Class 3.00
Single 21st 17:30 Curragh |Sea Of Class 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 7.46
Each Way 21st 16:05 Ripon Final 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -6.29
Single 21st 16:00 Keeper's 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -1.29
Newmarket Choice
(July)
Each Way 21st 16:00 Masham Star 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.71
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 21st 15:45 Curragh |Ardhoomey 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 8.71
Each Way 21st 15:15 Market |Too Many 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 3.71
Rasen Diamonds
Yankee 21st 11.00 Win 7.75 1.21
14:35 Curragh |Guaranteed 4.50
15:15 Market |Too Many 4.50
Rasen Diamonds
16:05 Ripon Final 4.50
17:30 Curragh |Sea Of Class 4.50
Each Way 21st 14:35 Curragh |Guaranteed 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -6.54
Each Way 17th 20:30 Killarney [Fintara 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -0.83 -18.54
Each Way 17th 19:50 Far Cry 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -17.71
\Worcester
Each Way 17th 19:10 Thirsk  |Tan Arabiq 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -12.71
Each Way 17th 18:40 Thirsk  |Seebring 8.50 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -7.71
Each Way 17th 18:40 Thirsk  |Gaelic Wizard 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -2.71
Each Way 17th 17:00 Beverley |Heirslookingaty 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.29
ou
Single 17th 16:00 Beverley |Mywayistheonl 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.29
yway
Each Way 16th 20:50 Windsor |Pride's Gold 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 12.29
Each Way 16th 20:10 Yorbelucky 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 12.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 19:40 Druid's 10.00 5.00 Win 3 1.78 12.29
\Wolverhampto [Diamond
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 16:40 Ayr Testa Rossa 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 10.51
Single 16th 16:20 Ripon Mutadaffeq 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 8.01
Single 16th 14:30 Ayr Revenge 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.7399999999
9999
Each Way 14th 20:00 Hamilton [New Abbey 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 1.50 4.26
Angel
Each Way 14th 19:30 Hamilton |Mutadaffeq 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 2.76
Each Way 14th 17:05 Newton |Saffron Prince 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 2.76
Abbot
Each Way 14th 16:55 Chester |Feebs 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.76
Each Way 14th 14:25 Ascot Considered 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.76
Opinion
Each Way 14th 13:40 Firmament 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.76
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 13th 21:00 Chester [Mighty Zip 101.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 17.76
Each Way 13th 19:55 Chester |Logi 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 22.76
Each Way 13th 19:15 David's Beauty 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 20.76
Chepstow
Each Way 13th 18:20 Chester |Pass The Gin 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 20.76
Each Way 13th 17:50 Chester |Baltic Prince 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.76
Each Way 13th 17:40 Ascot Bronze Angel 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 13.76




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 13th 17:30 York Inviolable Spirit 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 18.76
Each Way 13th 17:20 Ripp Orf 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 16.26
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 13th 15:50 York Duck Egg Blue 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -2.49
Each Way 13th 15:35 Altyn Orda 26.00 5.00 Win 2 13.13 2.51
Newmarket
(July)
Place 8th 16:40 Ayr Forever A Lady 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.62
Place 8th 16:20 Market |Sedgemoor 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5.62
Rasen Express
Place 8th 15:05 Ayr Ravenhoe 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -0.62
Place 8th 14:30 Ayr Haymarket 4.33 5.00 Win 3 3.28 4.38
Place 7th 19:10 Sula Island 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.1
Nottingham
Place 7th 16:20 Beverley |Bit Of A Quirke 2.75 5.00 Win 1 3.88 6.1
Place 7th 15:35 Leicester|Twin Appeal 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.22
Place 6th 17:45 Emily Goldfinch 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Place 6th 15:55 Newton |Tamarillo 3.75 5.00 Win 2 3.04 12.22
Abbot Grove
Place 6th 14:15 Newton |Petrou 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 9.18
Abbot
Place 6th 13:30 Mythical Spirit 3.00 5.00 Win 1 1.81 14.18
Doncaster
Place 5th 20:00 Joey Sasa 9.00 5.00 Win 1 8.65 12.37
Tipperary
Place 5th 18:50 Fantasy 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.72
Tipperary
Place 5th 14:20 Terri Rules 3.50 5.00 Win 1 2.24 4.72
Yarmouth
Place 5th 14:00 Haydock |Space Talk 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.67 2.48
Place 4th 17:40 Court Duty 8.00 5.00 Win 1 7.98 -2.19
\Worcester
Place 4th 16:40 Three Colours 3.25 5.00 Win 1 2.64 -10.17
\Worcester Red
Place 4th 15:50 Thirsk  |Muscika 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.81
Place 4th 15:00 Breakwater 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.81
Musselburgh |Bay
Place 4th 14:00 Scoundrel 3.00 5.00 Win 1 2.15 -2.81
Musselburgh
Place 3rd 15:45 Hamilton |Whatsthemess 9.00 5.00 Win 3 7.99 -4.96
age
Place 3rd 14:00 Brighton |Monarch Maid 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.95
Each Way 1st 16:40 Curragh |Harvestforthew 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.95
orld
Each Way 1st 16:20 Uttoxeter|Beeves 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -5.95
Each Way 1st 16:05 Curragh |Master 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.95
Speaker
Each Way 1st 16:05 Curragh |Captain Cat 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -1.95
Each Way 1st 15:55 Cartmel |Trust Thomas 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.05 0.05

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
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